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DEPARTMENT OF BSCIT

ATKT EXAM TIMETABLE FEBRUARY 2019

DATE DAY Time SEMES SUBJECT EXAM
TER
7.30 AM I FUNDAMENTAL OF DIGITAL EXTERNAL (75)
COMPUTING
25-02-19 MONDAY TO 11} ADVANCED SQL PRACTICAL (50)
v QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES EXTERNAL (75)
10.00 AM

Important instructions for external exam:

1)
2)

3)

2
N

No entry to examination room after 30 minutes of commencement of examination.
Candidate will not be permitted to leave the examination room within 1 hour of
commencement of examination.

No entry to examination room without a valid hall ticket or hard copy of proof of payment of
atkt examination fees.
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Exam Convenor

Sunder Nagar, Swami Vivekanand Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064.
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Prof.Subhashini Naikar

Vice Principal (SFC)
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Dr.N.N.Pandey

Principal
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